1/30/2020 USA600J-4-1500 Joystick All Way Articulating Videoscope - Portable Video Borescope from USA Borescopes
USA600J-4-1500 Joystick All Way Articulating
Videoscope - Portable Video Borescope from USA
Borescopes
4mm x 1500mm Joystick All Way Articulating Portable Recording Videoscope
PN: USA600J-4-1500
Specifications:
Probing Head Diameter: 4mm
Tube Length: 1.5m standard (3m optional)
Durable Stainless Steel sheathing
Joystick Articulation: Full ways
LED: Front and side
Interchangeable Side View Tip
Buttons: Snapshot / LED+/LED-
Dust/water protection IP54
Features:
HD Display: 5" TFT LCD (VGA), 640x480 resolution
Power: Rechargeable Li battery
1/30/2020 USA600J-4-1500 Joystick All Way Articulating Videoscope - Portable Video Borescope from USA Borescopes
Power Consumption: DC 5V 3A
Video out: NTSC & PAL / AV OUT
Image Zoom
Storage: SD card (SDHC), up to 32G
Image Capture: Video / Photo file Format: .avi / .jpg
Video / Photo Resolution: 400 x 400
Time / Date Stamp
Working Temperature: 0℃ ~ 60℃
Storage Temperature: 0℃ ~ 60℃
The USA600J-4-1500 has been added to USA Borescopes economy videoscope line up because it
offers end users the opportunity to upgrade from a lower cost fiberscope to an articulating videoscope
with its own internal lightsource, video recording, picture taking, and SD card storage.  This unit
features durable stainless steel sheathing as found in many other higher end videoscope systems.
 This unit is a basic system to allow for a low cost inspection option.  Give one of our experienced sales
persons a call to see if this unit is right for you! 931-362-3304
Call for more info